

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5836/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2011 in AP No. 24/2010 of  
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S BOHRA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INDIAN POTASH LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Paneham Surana, Adv.  
Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.  
Mr. Adab Singh Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice confined to the question as to whether the proceedings before the Arbitrator would be confined only to the Memo of Understanding dated 10th September, 2008, or the several other MOUs, which are said to have been executed between the parties.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master